Wexford Motor Club
Weneytown 1

5th July 2014

Place No.
1 9
2 8
3 2
4 48
5 354
6 19
7 311
8 144
9 131
10 201
11 34
12 914
13 154
14 86
15 13
16 811
17 363
18 604
19 361
19 23
21 16
22 355
23 12
24 91
25 17
26 501
27 512
28 64
29 352
30 353
31 11
32 18
33 7
34 111
35 20
36 118
37 444
38 51
39 26
40 117
41 28
42 185
43 50
44 112
45 364
46 814
47 162
48 6
49 282
50 812
51 919
52 24
53 103
54 10
55 912
56 54
57 5
58 211
59 73
60 813
61 541
62 65
63 4
64 27
65 151
66 15
67 3
68 122
69 75

DNF - Run 1
117
DSQ-Run1l
19
64
86
352
354
444
DSQ - Run 2
27
118
162
185
541
DNF - Run 3
604
DSQ-Run3
5
28
51
112
154
282
812
DNF - Run 4
DSQ-Run4
103
111
352
353

Name

Simon McKinley
Robert Bell

Rory Stephens
Con Byrne
Eanna Carroll
Robert Dwane
Peter Boggan
Ray Cunningham
Paul O'Connell
James Doherty
John Hade

Niall Fortune
Thomas O'Rafferty
Anthony Roche
Denis Hogan
Colm Doherty
Michael Walsh
John Mahon
Martin Flanagan
Brendan Keane
Deirdre McKinley
Alex Wilsdon
Joe Connolly
Brian Kirwan
Mark Carroll
Eugene French
Johnny Keating
Tony Banville
Eddie Lyons

Jim Butler

Mick O'Shea
Edwin Rynhart
Shay Delaney
Gary Cunningham
Alan Maloney
Gary Graham
Seamus Anderson
John Whitley
Liam O'Neill
Gary Egan

John Hackett
Joe Courtney
Mick Boland
Neil Bradbury
Benjamin O'Brien
David Byrne
Barry Smith
Martin Hendrick
Billy White
William Cecil

PJ Doyle
Padraig Denby
Damien Walsh
William Power
Tonya Fortune
Cyril McCabe
Dermot Nolan
Seamus Hobbs
Lisa Delaney
Peter O'Brien
Brendan O'Mahony
Dave Miller
Ivalo Linder
John Kennedy
Ed M Flahavan
Edward Flahavan
Detlef Heyer
Chloe Quinn

B Power

Gary Egan

Robert Dwane
Tony Banville
Anthony Roche
Eddie Lyons
Eanna Carroll
Seamus Anderson

John Kennedy
Gary Graham
Barry Smith

Joe Courtney
Brendan O'Mahony

John Mahon

Dermot Nolan
John Hackett

John Whitley

Neil Bradbury
Thomas O'Rafferty
Billy White
William Cecil

Rory Stephens

Damien Walsh
Gary Cunningham
Eddie Lyons

Jim Butler

Car
Lant
Crossle R1
Radical SR8
Jedi
Honda Civic
Falcon Mini
Ford Escort MK2
Mini
BMW
Toyota Starlet
Escort
Mk2 Escort
Ford Fiesta
Toyota Starlet
BMW
Toyota Corolla
MK Indy
DJ
BMW
Westfield Sei
Reynard
Radical PR6
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Starlet
Fomula Vee
Formula Vee
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort Cosworth
Renault Clio
MGB GT
Delta T83
Swift
Fiat Punto
Suzuki Swift
Van Diemen
Ford Anglia
Formula Ford
Ford Escort
Fiat Cinquecento
Mini Marcos
Fiat Cinquecento
Formula Vee
Fiat Cinquecento
BMW
Nova
Escort
Nova
Fiat
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Fiat Cinquecento
Civic
Honda Civic
Alfa 147
Fiat Cinquecento
MDGT
Swift
Peugeot 205
Alfa 147
Jag XK 140
Fiat Cinquecento
Peugeot
Lancia Fulvia
Lancia Fulvia
BMW
Fiat Cinquecento
Mini

Fiat Cinquecento

Falcon Mini

Peugeot 205

Toyota Starlet

Ford Escort Cosworth
Honda Civic

Ford Anglia

Peugeot

Van Diemen
Escort

Fiat Cinquecento
Alfa 147

DJ

Fiat Cinquecento
Mini Marcos
Formula Ford
Fiat Cinquecento
Ford Fiesta

Fiat

Peugeot 205

Radical SR8

Fiat Cinquecento

Fiat Punto

Ford Escort Cosworth
Renault Clio

5o

rufoafrvoo

1A

3A

3B
3B

1A

3B
3B

Run1
53.42
61.11
57.63
64.40

63.48
64.39
64.32
64.17
66.93
64.84
68.31

66.76
67.48
67.56
68.07
67.19
67.93
68.01
68.19
67.70
68.03
68.60
69.71
7355

7218
7226
77.36
78.97
7222
72.90
7157

72.06
72.88

73.94
73.46
75.70
73.77
76.23
75.74
76.51
75.65
76.84
78.03
79.27
76.63
77.71
81.35
80.05
78.36
82.61
80.70
86.89
81.91
81.86
90.33
88.49
84.48
85.33
85.78
92.16
91.64
94.54

84.48
71.57
76.51
73.46
81.86

68.07

82.61
73.94
72.06
73.77
68.31
76.84
78.03

57.63

77.71
72.22

72.18

Run 2
52.86
58.71
57.75
62.75
61.48
60.59
62.45
62.78

64.01
64.70
64.76
66.04
68.35
109.82
66.52
66.50
65.97
66.39
67.72
68.16
67.08
68.11
67.69
72.37
68.38
69.86
71.27
69.67
70.24
71.01
74.58
74.05
7178
72,94

71.97
72.05
72.38
74.64
72.99

74.26
73.15
73.18
74.20

74.73
76.01
75.59
77.50
77.16
71.25
78.73
81.49
78.82
80.92

81.41
81.29

87.66
84.81

85.41
86.30
89.80
90.47
95.05

74.64

60.59
.27
68.35
69.67
61.48
71.97

65.97

80.92
72.99
72.05
73.15
66.04
76.01
75.59

57.75

77.25
71.78
69.67
70.24

Run3
52.74
58.07
57.30
60.69
61.65
64.72
61.45
62.89
63.54
63.32
64.80
63.82

66.15
66.87
66.27
66.90

67.23
66.39
67.48
66.68
69.37
67.47
69.66
67.73
68.10
70.04
68.96
69.57
69.68
70.03
7158
70.87
7339
7138
7361

73.15
73.50

72.89
73.04

73.65
73.36
75.12
74.58

77.02
77.64
76.11
78.54
78.31
78.42

81.36
83.62

83.17
83.83

85.90
85.70
88.14
91.07
97.75

73.50

64.72
70.04
66.15
68.96
61.65
73.61

71.38
75.12
72.89

57.30

76.11
70.87
68.96
69.57

Run 4
52.94
56.51

59.37
59.63
60.67
61.77
61.61
62.14
63.43
63.42
64.49
64.89
65.40
65.86
65.91
65.94
68.24
66.78
67.73
66.47
67.86
66.86
66.96
67.15
67.53
68.50
68.89

70.10

70.64

71.16
71.49
74.06
113.03
7213
7233
72.48
7332
73.46
73.18
73.49
76.23
74.45
75.46
75.03
76.07
75.80
75.88

77.64
80.85
132.79
79.71

81.10
81.41
83.50
82.90
83.23

85.91
89.79
94.51
95.67

72.33

60.67
68.89
65.40

59.63
74.06

71.49
74.45
7332
83.50

68.24

79.71
72.48
113.03
73.18
64.89
75.03
76.07

Best
52.74
56.51
57.30
59.37
59.63
60.59
61.45
61.61
62.14
63.32
63.42
63.82
64.89
65.40
65.86
65.91
65.94
65.97
66.39
66.39
66.47
66.68
66.86
66.96
67.15
67.53
68.10
68.89
68.96
69.57
69.68
70.03
70.64
70.87
71.16
71.38
71.97
72.05
7213
72.33
72.48
72.89
73.04
73.15
73.18
73.36
74.45
74.58
75.03
75.59
75.80
75.88
76.11
77.64
78.31
78.36
79.71
80.70
81.10
81.29
81.86
82.90
83.23
84.48
85.33
85.70
88.14
90.47
94.54

3.77
4.56
6.63
6.89
7.85
871
8.87
9.40
10.58
10.68
11.08
12.15
12.66
13.12
1317
13.20
13.23
13.65
13.65
13.73
13.94
14.12
14.22
14.41
14.79
15.36
16.15
16.22
16.83
16.94
17.29
17.90
18.13
18.42
18.64
19.23
19.31
19.39
19.59
19.74
20.15
20.30
20.41
20.44
20.62
21.71
21.84
22.29
22.85
23.06
23.14
23.37
24.90
25.57
25.62
26.97
27.96
28.36
28.55
29.12
30.16
30.49
31.74
32.59
32.96
35.40
37.73
41.80

Printed at 22:58



